
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

May
2024

Serviced Apartment

10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Hand therapy with 
Sandy
Petanque
Housie
Crafts/arts
Garden walk

10.45am
11.00am

1.00pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Morning trivia/
name game
Out & About
Board games
Happy Hour

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm

3.00pm

Relaxing music
Triple A
Ladies Club -  
in house movie
Mini golf

1.30pm Knit & natter 1.15pm Rummikub

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Catholic communion
Triple A
Rummikub/scrabble
Kevin G entertains 

10.45am

11.00am
11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Morning catch-up 
with Roni
News & Views
Mind Benders - 
crossword/target
Shopping
Church service
Mini golf

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Country music
Petanque
Housie
Paintings
Garden walk

10.45am
11.00am

1.00pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Morning trivia/
name game
Out & About
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Piano music
Triple A
Mini golf 
Mother’s Day 
celebration with 
Caroline Mills

1.30pm Knit & natter 1.15pm
Mother’s Day
Rummikub

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Catholic communion
Triple A
Rummikub/scrabble
Garden walk

10.45am

11.00am
11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Morning catch-up 
with Roni
News & Views
Mind Benders - 
crossword/target
Shopping
Church service
Mini golf

10.30am
11.00am
2.30pm
3.00pm

Country music
Petanque
Family high tea with 
Entertainment from  
Bob C

10.45am
11.00am

1.00pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Morning trivia/
name game
Out & About
Board games
Happy Hour

10.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Country music
Triple A
Men’s Club
Mini golf

1.30pm Knit & natter 1.15pm Rummikub

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Catholic communion
Triple A
Rummikub/scrabble
Ronaldo C entertains 

10.45am

11.00am
11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Morning catch-up 
with Roni
News & Views
Mind Benders - 
crossword/target
Shopping
Church service
Mini golf

10.30am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Rock & roll
Petanque
Fine dining lunch
Housie
Sing-along
Garden walk

10.45am
11.00am

2.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Lunch group “China 
City - Upper Hutt”
Quoits
Happy Hour

10.00am

11.00am
1.00pm
3.00pm

Morning tea with 
Darryl - Ryman lead 
chef
Triple A
Sing-along
Mini golf

1.30pm Knit & natter 1.15pm Rummikub

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Catholic communion
Triple A
Board games - 
rummikub
Garden walk

10.45am

11.00am
11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Morning catch-up 
with Roni
News & Views
Mind Benders - 
crossword/target
Shopping
Church service
Mini golf

10.30am
11.00am
2.30pm
3.00pm

Love songs
Petanque
Housie
Paula entertains

10.45am
11.00am

1.00pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Morning trivia/
name game
Out & About
Board games
Happy Hour

10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
3.00pm

Jazz music
Triple A
Sing-along
Mini golf
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